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.Algebra IT (2yr) Review 7.1 -7.3

Simplify and do not use negative exponents
o

o) =y

2yt - d =
J. 3 xj”zj
4 (xy) =

L |
tad
cnllw
Ny e

/ 296

2 L
F 25
9. F;ﬁ all thg real square roots o ~36 /lj
! R

5 e
8. F'n@ real fouﬂthoots ofm-23 ) L_e"._',-{—



10.

I1.

12.

13.

14.

15,

16.

17.

Simplify the radical expression.
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Multiply and simplify if possible.
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Dmde and simplify if possible.
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Simplify by addmg or subtracting, if possible.
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18. Simplify by adding or subtracting, if possnble
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Add or subtract if possible.
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20. Simplify by addi /ng or subtracting, if possible.
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